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Name

Richard Cronin
Thomas Cochrane
Tony Udris

Tim Brett

Felix Lunn
Christophe Pige
Paul Gebbett
Bruce Bryant

Liz Phillips

Tom Birthwright
Alice Bedwell
Ben Lonsdale
Ginny Hudson
Paul Taunton
Alan Pucill

Gerry Ashton
Chris Johnson
John Miklausic
John Mills

Andy Creber
Stephen Robinson
Graham Tough
Judith Taylor
Shirley Robinson
Paul Hammond
Gill Johnson

Club

Status of:; 09:15
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Time

Pty Xtra ore

24 C 500 Pts

13:57
15:03
15:11
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18:36
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18:36
18:27
18:50
19:32
18:40
20:21
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14:55
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12:52
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17:22
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